
Test Portion

02:30pm to 
05:00pm

05:15pm to 
07:45pm

02:00pm to 05:00pm

Monday, April 15, 2019 Polity Class History Class -

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Polity class History Class -

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Polity Class History Class -

Saturday, April 20, 2019 - - Paper-II Indian Polity

Sunday, April 21, 2019 - -
Paper - I Modern history of India and 
Indian culture

Monday, April 22, 2019 Mental Ability Class Geography Class -

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 Mental Ability Class Geography Class -

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Mental Ability Class Geography Class -

Saturday, April 27, 2019 - - Paper - I General Aptitude & Mental Ability

Sunday, April 28, 2019 - -
Paper - III Geography of India with 
special reference to Tamil Nadu

Monday, April 29, 2019 Science & Tech Class Economy Class -

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Science & Tech Class Economy Class -

Wednesday, May 01, 2019 Science & Tech Class Economy Class -

Saturday, May 04, 2019 - -
Paper - II Role and impact of Science  and 
Technology in the development of India 

Sunday, May 05, 2019 - -
Paper - III Indian Economy - Current economic 
trends and impact of global economy on India

Monday, May 06, 2019 Environment Class Mental Ability Class -

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 Environment Class Mental Ability Class -

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 Environment Class Mental Ability Class -

Saturday, May 11, 2019 - -
Paper - III Environment, Bio Diversity and 
Disaster Management

Sunday, May 12, 2019 - - Paper - I General Aptitude & Mental Ability

Monday, May 13, 2019 I.R. Class Tamil Society-Culture -

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 I.R. Class Tamil Society-Culture -

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 Society Class Tamil Society-Culture -
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Test Portion

02:30pm to 
05:00pm

05:15pm to 
07:45pm

02:00pm to 05:00pm

Class Schedule

Date

Saturday, May 18, 2019 - -
Paper - I Social issues in India and Tamil Nadu
Paper – II Emerging political trends across the 

world affecting India

Sunday, May 19, 2019 - -
Paper - II
Tamil Society ‐ Its Culture and Heritage

Monday, May 20, 2019 Economy C.A. Class History C.A. Class -

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 Polity C.A. Class Geography C.A. Class -

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Society C.A. Class Culture C.A. Class -

Saturday, May 25, 2019 - -
History & Social Issue 

(Special Focus on Current Affairs)

Sunday, May 26, 2019 - -
Polity, Economy & Tamil Society Culture

(Special Focus on Current Affairs)

Monday, May 27, 2019 Mental Ability Class Environment Class -

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 Mental Ability Class Science & Tech Class -

Saturday, June 08, 2019 - -
Science & Tech & Mental Ability

(Special Focus on Current Affairs)

Sunday, June 09, 2019 - -
Environment & Geography
(Special Focus on Current Affairs)

Saturday, June 15, 2019 - - Paper - I

Sunday, June 16, 2019 - - Paper - II

Sunday, June 23, 2019 - - Paper - III

Saturday, June 29, 2019 - - Full Mock Test - I

Sunday, June 30, 2019 - - Full Mock Test - II

Sunday, July 07, 2019 - - Full Mock Test - III

SPECIAL FEATURES:

1. All the tests will be conducted for 250 Marks 

2. Test Pattern will be 3 marks / 8 marks / 15 marks / 30 marks (*Subject to Change)

3. Paper will be evaluated by Expert Team based on the parameters of TNPSC evaluation.

4. The students can meet the directors for personal guidance and feedback

5. After every Test explanation will be given in English

6. Fees – 9500/‐
  7.Test Time: 02:00 pm – 05:00 pm


